
36’

INDUCTION COOKTOPS RADIANT COOKTOPS

36”
with trim

30”
with trim

12”
with trim

36”
without trim

30”
without trim 30” 27”

IFA-90 AL IFA-80 AL IFA-30 AL IFA-90 BF IFA-80 BF VFA-78 S VFA-70 S

GENERAL FEATURES

Number
of heating 
areas

Induction 5 4 2 5 4

Radiant (High Light) 2 2

Double circular (High Light) 1

Oval (High Light) / Triple Circular 11” (H.Light) 1 / - - / 1

AUTOMATIC OPERATION
99 min operation timer. 1 1

Beeper • •
OPERATING CONTROL
Touch  control • • • • • • •
Power display indicator • • • • • • •
General On/Off sensor • • • • • • •
Power setting selection sensor (+/-) 5 4 2 5 4 4 3

SAFETY
Recipient detection system • • • • •
Automatic safety cut-off • • • • • • •
Safety thermostat for heating area • • • • • • •
Residual heat display 4 3

Safety lock • •
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Power and 
dimensions 
of heating 
areas 
(kW/inches)

Front right
2.2 

6 1/2”
2.2 

6 1/2”
1.8

7 1/16”

Front left
2.8 
9”

2.8 
9”

1.2
5 11/16”

1.2
5 11/16”

Back right
2.8
9”

2.8
9”

2.2-1.4
10 7/16” - 6 11/16”

Back left
2.2 

6 1/2”
2.2 

6 1/2”
2.1-0.7

8 3/4” - 4 3/4”
1.8

7 1/16”

Central
3.6 
11”

3.6 
11”

2.7
11”

Center front
2.2 

6 1/2”
2.2 

6 1/4”
2.2 

6 1/2”

Center back
2.8 
7”

2.8 
8 1/2”

2.8 
7”

Right
2.8
9”

2.8
9”

Left
2.8
9”

2.8
9”

Total power (kW) 9.6 7.2 9.6 7.2 7.4 5.7

Voltage / Frequency (V / Hz) 220-240 / 60 220-240 / 60 240 / 60 220-240 / 60 220-240 / 60 220-240 / 60 220-240 / 60

Amperage (Amps) 40  30 15 40  30 31 25

DIMENSIONS

Dimensions 
(inches)

Width 36 15/16” 31 1/8” 12 3/16” 36 15/16” 31 1/8” 30 11/16” 27 9/16”

Depth 20 3/8” 20 3/8” 20 3/8” 20 3/8” 20 3/8” 20 1/2” 20 1/2”

Height 2 3/16” 2 3/16” 3 5/8” 2 3/16” 2 3/16” 1 15/16” 1 15/16”
 

Induction and radiant  cooktops’


